
Wohnflächenberechnung - Altenderner Straße

33,02 m²

8,60 m²

4,96 m²

1,88 m²

1,04 m²

2,74 m²

12,00 m²

64,24 m²

12,18 m²

15,56 m²

12,96 m²

8,28 m²

2,74 m²

51,72 m²

115,96 m²

Studio 29,95 m²

Wohnfläche insgesamt 145,91 m²

Schlafen

Bad

Kinderzimmer 2

Bochum, 14.07.2014

Gesamt:

Obergeschoss:

Wohnfläche EG und OG

Kinderzimmer 1

Gesamt:

Flur

Erdgeschoss:

Wohnen / Essen

Diele

Gäste - WC

Terrasse (24 m ² * 0,5)

Kochen

HAR

Flur


